Date

February
29
March
9

10

12

14

17

18

20

23

24

25

28

30

31
April

13
14
15
20
21
23
24
25

Date
March

14
20
23
24
25
28
April

16
20
21

2020 THS JV/A Baseball Schedule

Opponent

Union (Scrimmage)

DB

Dobyns-Bennett (7 Innings)
Science Hill (7 Innings)
Cherokee

Science Hill (7 Innings)
Abingdon (7 Innings)
Lebanon

Crockett

Crockett

Wise Central

Unicoi

Volunteer (7 Innings)
Volunteer (7 Innings)

University High (7 Innings)
Lebanon

Wise Central

Science Hill (7 Innings)
Science Hill (7 Innings)
Abingdon (7 Innings)
Boone

Boone

South (7 Innings)
University High (7 Innings)
JV Tournament

2020 THS JV/B Baseball Schedule

Opponent

Dobyns-Bennett
Cherokee
Lebanon
Crockett
Crockett

Wise Central
Unicoi

Lebanon

Wise Central
South (7 Innings)
Boone

Boone

Location

Home

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away

Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
TBA

Location

Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

Home
Home
Home
Away
Home

Time

4:00 pm

6:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
12:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
12:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm

5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm

Time

5:00 pm
1:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
1:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm



