## 2020 THS JV/A Baseball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
February			
29	Union (Scrimmage)	Home	4:00 pm
March			
9	DB	Away	6:30 pm
10	Dobyns-Bennett (7 Innings)	Home	5:00 pm
12	Science Hill (7 Innings)	Away	5:30 pm
14	Cherokee	Away	12:00 pm
17	Science Hill (7 Innings)	Home	5:00 pm
18	Abingdon (7 Innings)	Home	5:00 pm
20	Lebanon	Away	5:00 pm
23	Crockett	Home	5:00 pm
24	Crockett	Away	5:00 pm
25	Wise Central	Away	5:00 pm
28	Unicoi	Away	12:00 pm
30	Volunteer (7 Innings)	Home	5:00 pm
31	Volunteer (7 Innings)	Away	5:00 pm
April			
1	University High (7 Innings)	Home	5:00 pm
6	Lebanon	Home	5:00 pm
9	Wise Central	Home	5:00 pm
13	Science Hill (7 Innings)	Home	5:00 pm
14	Science Hill (7 Innings)	Away	5:00 pm
15	Abingdon (7 Innings)	Away	5:30 pm
20	Boone	Away	6:30 pm
21	Boone	Home	6:30 pm
23	South (7 Innings)	Away	5:00 pm
24	University High (7 Innings)	Away	5:00 pm
25	JV Tournament	ТВА	

## 2020 THS JV/B Baseball Schedule

Date March	Opponent	Location	Time
9	Dobyns-Bennett	Away	5:00 pm
14	Cherokee	Away	1:30 pm
20	Lebanon	Away	6:30 pm
23	Crockett	Home	6:30 pm
24	Crockett	Away	6:30 pm
25	Wise Central	Away	6:30 pm
28	Unicoi	Away	1:30 pm
April			
6	Lebanon	Home	6:30 pm
9	Wise Central	Home	6:30 pm
16	South (7 Innings)	Home	5:00 pm
20	Boone	Away	5:00 pm
21	Boone	Home	5:00 pm